TRANSPORATION FOR HORSES

These transporters are for hire and may be contacted to help deliver your horse(s) once they have

been purchased, paid for, and released. Contact them early for making tentative arrangements if

needed.

COMPANY NAME LOCATION/DESTINATIONS

PHONE NUMBER

1. GREG SMITH HORSE TRANSPORT USE/EAST AND WEST COAST
CIRCLE S
PREMIUM HORSE TRANSPORT USA/CANADA
Circle.s.horse.transport@gmail.com

3. UTAH HORSE TRANSPORT/ MOVE MY HORSE USA/EAST TO WEST
horsetoyou@gmail.com (Dale Anderson)

4. BRAND A EQUINE SERVICES USA/EAST TO WEST
CONTACT: TONYA ALEXANDER : 405-780-2443
KEELEY ALEXANDER: 405-614-5979
JENSEN HORSE TRANSPORTATION UTAH/WESTERN STATES

CONTACT: JEREMY

5. JUSTIN SHARP WESTERN STATES/ USA
6. ROWDY DEJONG WESTERN STATES/USA
7. BRYCE PRIOR UTAH/ WESTERN STATES

801-547-7987

352-251-9939

801-836-4057

405-780-2443

801-380-9925

435-671-2074

801-726-1785

801-616-1082

HVHS NOTE: This list does NOT provide endorsement of services, insurance, handling, or

hauling fee guarantees by Heber Valley Horse Sales staff, employees, or affiliates.
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