## **TRANSPORATION FOR HORSES**

These transporters are for hire and may be contacted to help deliver your horse(s) once they have been purchased, paid for, and released. Contact them early for making tentative arrangements if needed.

	COMPANY NAME	LOCATION/DESTINATIONS	PHONE NUMBER
	GREG SMITH HORSE TRANSPORT	USE/EAST AND WEST COAST	801-547-7987
	PREMIUM HORSE TRANSPORT <u>Circle.s.horse.transport@g</u>	•	352-251-9939
3.	UTAH HORSE TRANSPORT/ MOVE horsetoyou@gmail.com	MY HORSE USA/EAST TO WEST (Dale Anderson)	801-836-4057
4.	BRAND A EQUINE SERVICES	USA/EAST TO WEST	405-780-2443
CONTACT: TONYA ALEXANDER: 405-780-2443			
KEELEY ALEXANDER: 405-614-5979			
JEN	NSEN HORSE TRANSPORTATION UT	AH/WESTERN STATES	801-380-9925
CONTACT: JEREMY			
5.	JUSTIN SHARP	WESTERN STATES/ USA	435-671-2074
6.	ROWDY DEJONG	WESTERN STATES/USA	801-726-1785
7.	BRYCE PRIOR	UTAH/ WESTERN STATES	801-616-1082

HVHS NOTE: This list does NOT provide endorsement of services, insurance, handling, or hauling fee guarantees by Heber Valley Horse Sales staff, employees, or affiliates.